
 エンジョイクラス 2023 / 12 / 26 16:23

総合結果表 Weather :Sunny/Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 116 MEGANE marche ﾒｶﾞｰﾇ 2'09.500 25 126.848
2 131 NISHIKI-Z4 M40I BMWZ4 HF30T 2'11.525 27 2.025 2.025 124.895
3 123 ゆうじﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰRF ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰRF 2'16.545 27 7.045 5.020 120.303
4 125 AMX004 86 2'17.121 26 7.621 0.576 119.798
5 132 IS IS350 2'17.764 14 8.264 0.643 119.239
6 127 さやってぃzc33s ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'18.034 27 8.534 0.270 119.005
7 128 F30 3B20 320i 2'18.342 29 8.842 0.308 118.741
8 138 ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂZC32 ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'20.778 25 11.278 2.436 116.686
9 115 WGNC34 ｽﾃｰｼﾞｱ260 2'21.051 25 11.551 0.273 116.460

10 124 富士ｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞｳｪｲﾎﾃﾙ号 NDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'21.072 25 11.572 0.021 116.443
11 118 M'sﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'21.309 27 11.809 0.237 116.247
12 117 ｶｲﾄｰｷｯﾄﾞND5 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰND5 2'21.672 27 12.172 0.363 115.950
13 121 MPSﾏﾂﾀﾞ3 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ3 2'23.161 24 13.661 1.489 114.744
14 120 crazy guys ｽﾃﾙｳﾞｨｵ ｽﾃﾙｳﾞｨｵ 2'23.375 25 13.875 0.214 114.572
15 133 よねっちF ISF 2'24.290 24 14.790 0.915 113.846
16 139 ｽｶﾀﾛｰはV37 SKYLINE 400R 2'24.824 25 15.324 0.534 113.426
17 126 SENA.M44 ｽﾃｯﾌﾟﾜｺﾞﾝ 2'25.729 20 16.229 0.905 112.722
18 136 松本 和彦 RC300h 2'26.328 24 16.828 0.599 112.260
19 119 Honkide shutoko IS 2'27.033 25 17.533 0.705 111.722
20 122 MAZDAさん MAZDA3 2'29.691 25 20.191 2.658 109.738
21 135 みつ REVORG REVORG 2'30.295 26 20.795 0.604 109.297
22 134 copen BD ｺﾍﾟﾝ 2'39.301 25 29.801 9.006 103.118
23 129 ｽﾃﾙｳﾞｨｵQV ｽﾃﾙｳﾞｨｵQV 2'41.446 6 31.946 2.145 101.748
24 137 ﾏﾂﾀﾞCX3 ﾏﾂﾀﾞCX3 2'47.759 16 38.259 6.313 97.919

Entry :135    Start :24
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


